
No Designation Name E Mail ID

1 Chair Person - Principal Mrs. Antarpreet Dhupar dhupar74@gmail.com

2 Vice Chairperson - Parent Mr. Sandeep Chhaburao Muley sandeep.muley@hotmail.com

3 Secretary - Teacher Mrs. Anita Gagare anitagagare123@gmail.com

4 Joint Secretary - Teacher Mrs. Ashwini Deshpande asdeshpande86@gmail.com

5 Joint Secretary - Parent Mrs. Anagha Kulkarni anukulkarni207@gmail.com

6 Management Representative Mr. Samrat Deshmukh samratddeshmukh@gmail.com

7 Member Teacher Mrs. Aishwarya Kasture                          kasturekalika@gmail.com

8 Member Teacher Mrs. Sadhana Takle                                 sadhanatakle2017@gmail.com

9 Member Teacher Miss. Tamanna Rohida                            tamannarohida1@gmail.com

10 Member Teacher Mr. Aniket Rasal                                       aniket.91187@gmail.com

11 Member Teacher Mrs. Amruta Kulkarni                              Potdaramruta@rediffmail.com

12 Member Teacher Mrs. Snehal Sathe                                    snehaldhawan30@gmail.com

13 Member Teacher Mrs.  Dropatibai  Waghmare                 anuradha W31@gmail.com

14 Member Teacher Mrs. Mayura Kelkar kelkarmayura@gmail.com

15 Member Parent Mr. Abhishek Mundada mundadaarch@gmail.com

16 Member Parent Mr. Vijay Muley vinu.mulay@gmail.com

17 Member Parent Mr. Sanjay Sable sanjaysable.1985@gmail.com

18 Member Parent Mr. Subhash Karale subhashkarale7777@gmail.com

19 Member Parent Mr. Raju Diwate diwateraju29@gmail.com

20 Member Parent Mr. Atul Andhale andhaleatul111@gmail.com

21 Member Parent Mr. Balasaheb Doke balasahebdoke1984@gmail.com

22 Member Parent Mr. Laxmansingh Chauhan bebuchauhan@gmail.com

23 Member Parent Mr. Ankush Jagtap ankush.jagtap2505@gmail.com

24 Member Parent Mr. Balasaheb Pawar balasaheb1529@gmail.com
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